





The Gunnerus Award in Sustainability Science 2021:

Call for nominations

The Royal Norwegian Society of Sciences and Letters (DKNVS) and the Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU) hereby call for nominations of candidates for the International Gunnerus Award in Sustainability Science 2021.

The award amount is NOK 1 million.

The International Gunnerus Award in Sustainability Science aims to promote science that ensures an effective transition to global sustainable development through groundbreaking policies, societal models or technologies.

Candidate requirements

The Gunnerus Award in Sustainability Science will be presented to an exceptional scientist in the natural sciences, social sciences, technological sciences or the humanities. The candidate's research must have contributed to sustainable change in practice, either through interdisciplinary work or through work within one of these disciplines.

Previous winners: Sandra Díaz, Carl Folke, Kamal Bawa.

Nominations accepted until 15 January 2021

Use this form to nominate your candidate by 15 January 2021.

The Gunnerus Award is given to an individual scientist, but may be shared between two scientists if the fundamental scientific contributions are closely related. The award ceremony will take place in Trondheim, Norway in the autumn of 2021.

We invite universities, research institutions and scientific academies to nominate candidates from the natural sciences, social sciences, technological sciences and humanities for the Gunnerus Award 2021. Self-nominations are not accepted. The jury receives all nominations and may also nominate candidates for the award. Nominees are required to comply with general guidelines for research ethics.

www.gunnerusaward.com